
 
AP HG 

Ch 11 Industry & Manufacturing Unit 
(Representative Democracy) 

 
Assignments 
U.S. Maps (2) & U.S. Video 
Ch. 11 Quizzes 
Ch. 11 Outline  
KI2 Assignment 
KI3 Assignment 
KI4 Assignment 
 
Day 0 Odd Tues. Feb. 26/Even Wed. Feb. 27 
​ Turn in Ch. 9 Homework 
​ Take Ch. 9 MC Test 
​ Take Ch. 9 FR Test 
​ Homework: US Maps, US Videos, Ch. 11 KI1 
 
Day 1 Odd Thurs. Feb. 28, Even Fri. Mar. 1 (Counselors coming to Visit) 

Quiz KI1 (Take at Home) 
Correct Ch 10 FR Test 
Set up new system (Representative Democarcy) 
Discuss KI1: Factories Past & Present 
Reading: KI2 

 
Day 2 Odd Mon. Mar. 4, Even Tues. Mar. 5 

Quiz KI2  
Discuss KI2: Factors of Production 
Assignment: KI2 
Reading: KI3 

 
Day 3 Odd Wed. Mar. 6, Even Thurs. Mar. 7 

Quiz KI3  
Discuss KI3: Factories Clean & Dirty 
Assignment: KI3 
Reading: KI4 

        ​  
Day 4 Odd Fri. Mar. 8, Even Mon. Mar. 11 

Quiz KI4 
Discuss KI4: Industry on the Move  
Assignment: KI4 
Review 

 
Day 5 Odd Tues. Mar. 12, Even Wed. Mar. 13 

Take Ch 11 MC & FR Test 
Homework: Term 3 Projects 

 



 

Day 6 Odd Thurs. Mar. 14/Even Fri. Mar. 15 
​ Correct Ch. 11 FR Test 
​ Term 3 Term Project Share 
​ Set up new System 
​ Homework: Read Ch. 12 KI1  
 
 


